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8. 0 ‘Impudent Impostors:
Ruby Cameron"
8.30 Musical. Comedy Theatre
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 BBC Brains Trust: Prof.Thomas Bodkin, Robert Booth-
by, Geoffrey Crowther, Sir
Philip Joubert, Barbara Woot-
ton, and Quiz Master Donald
McCullough
40. 0 Musical Mixture
10.30 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Start the Day Right
9.19 At the Console: Richard
Leibert and the Mastersingers
9.32 Music While You Work
40. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Vita-
min ‘B’ Group"
40.20 Devotional Service
40.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"
41. 0 From A to Z, an illustrated
outline of a Music Encyclopedia
42. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools= 4 "Four and Thirty," four
artists and thirty minutes of
light entertainment
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life’
3.15 Accent on Rhythm, featur-
ing the Bachelor Girls with
James Moody (piano)
(BBC Production)

8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR‘

Symphony No. 7 in C
Andantino Varie in B Minor,
Op, 84 Schubert

4.30 Children’s Session5.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 consumer Time
7. 7 Burnside Stock Report‘746 Book Review: Di> . @:
Buchanan
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
It’s a Date, a Radio Digest of
Light Entertainment, with
humour, music and stories
8. 0 The Man with the Baton:
The story and music of Andre
Kostelanetz
8.30 Radio Playhouse: "This isDifferent," by C. Gordon Glover
(NZBS' Produwetion)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 A Case for Paul Temple:
"The Gregory Affair’
(BBC Production)

10. O Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra7" Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[ENO _BaNERL
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 "Fresh Heir"
ae
Strict Tempo Dance Music

7.30
8. 0
Popular Parade
Say it With Music

; Symphonic ProgrammeAntal Dorati and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra :

The Swan Lake Ballet Music,
p. 20 Tchaikovski

,8.32 Leslie Heward and the
Halle Orchestra
Notturno, Op, 40 Dvorak

8.40 Egon Petri (piano), withLeslie Heward and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto No. 2 in A Liszt9.1 Serge Koussevitzky andthe Boston Symphony OrchestraPeter and the Wolf (Orches-tral Fairy Tale), Op. 67Prokofieff
9.30 Excerpts from Oratorio
|
Isobel Baillie (soprano)Let the Bright Aerapnim

|

("Samson’’) Handel
|

9.38 The Choristers of St.
|

Nicolas College
O Lovely Peace (‘Judas Mac-

|

cabeus’’) Handel
9.42 Philadelphia Orchestra

| Shepherd’s Christmas Music
("Christmas Oratorio’)

|

Bach
9.51 Choir of the Strasbourg
Cathedral
Adieu. des Bergers§ (‘The
Childhood of Christ’’)Berlioz

9.55 The BBC Choral Society
Happy and Blest are They("St. Paul") Mendelssohn
10. 0 Saint-Saens
Sir Malcolm Sargent and the
Liverpool Philharmenic Orches-tra
Omphale’s Spinning Wheel,
Op. 34

10. 9 Vera Bradford (piano)
Toceata from Fifth Concerto,Op. 10340.13 Ida Haendel (violin),with Basil Cameron and. the

|
National Symphony Orchestra
Introduction and Rondo Cap-
riccioso, Op, 28

40.23 Leopold Stokowski and
_ the Philadelphia Symphony Or-
chestra
Danse Macabre, Op. 40
40.30 Close down

"lN/z2 INVERCARGILL4 680 kc. 441 m,

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session9.4 "Joan of Are"
(final episode)
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.30 Recital for Three
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHES-
TRA, conducted by Andersen
Tyrer, with ISOBEL BAILLIE
(soprano) P

Concert: for School Children
(From the Civic Theatre)
3.30 MusicyWhile You Work4.0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: Pinocchio
and Cub Night
5. 0 Recent Dance Releases
6. 0 "The Barrier"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
« By & After Dinner Music7.30 The Dynamic Dorseys,
arranged by Frank Beadle
8.15 "Seapegoats of History:Robert Devereux, Earl of Essex
8.41 Louis Levy and his Orch-.estra |Romance Paganini-Green
8.45 Charles Kullman (tenor) |Come \Back to Sorrento

de
ChrtisBy the Dark Lagoon LeighFor Love of You Pola

Vale Russell9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News ~Australian Commentary
9.30 ‘Stand Easy"
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music ~

10.30 Close down

aap AK]
6. 0 p.m, An Hour with You
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. O Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, ‘April 14Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s ‘||7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.
)

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

ZB nn tn
6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel The Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
° My Husband’s Love
Regency Buck= o= a

5 Stirring Songs
0 Orchestre Raymonde"2 Film Music of Gus Kahn
t) Fancy Free0 Windjammer: Wreck of
the Dunbar
EVENING PROGRAMME

10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunchtime ariety
12.30 p.m. Evelyn Knight1.0 Afternoon Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra
3.
3
4
4.
6.

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quiz7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 Preview of The Adventures
of Perry Mason
ae Songs My Father Taughte
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Latest Records
8.45 Radio Editor9. 0 Opera for the People: La
Boheme (Pt. 2)
9.30 Recent Record Releases10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.15 Songs of the Islands
40.30 Musical Comedy Memories
41. 0 Melodies to Remember
41.30 Popular Variety
12. 0 Close down \

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 arm. Breakfast Session
6.15 Duet for Two Hands
8. 0 Songtime with Sinatra
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)45 Men of, Popular Music:Andre Kostelanetz
10. O My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:A Love Had I

10.45
Crossroads of Life

11.6 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare forbuneh
1.30 p.m. Aunt denny’s Real Life
Stories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.40 Home Service
Grace Moore
Those Were the Days
Music on Parade
Windjammer: Thar She
ows
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Recent Releases
‘30 Mrs, Parkington
0 Consumer Time45 Bluey and Curley
5 at Adventures of Perryaso
7.45 ‘Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Life is So Untidy, by RolandWild
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Guest Star: John McHugh
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes
as Lord High Chancellor)
9. 1 Passing Parade: Borrowed
Timers (last broadcast)
10. 0 Family Favourites
40.80 Candlelight Music
11. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Musio
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Dances from the Classics
9.45 Troubadours of Song
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Love Had 1!
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 6 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service pact

A3. 0 Mr. and Mrs, Phil Harris
and Alice Faye3.15 Composers’ Compendium:Chopin
3.30 Blithe Spirits: Jack Warner
and Tessie O’Shea
3.45 Waltz Favourites4.15 Fancy Free
4.45 Children’s session5. 0 Windjammer: Wreck ofthe Bay of Panama
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Gems from the Operaiv, © Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
4 The Crimson Circle, by
Edgar Wallace |8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Manhattan Mood
8.45 Musical Tricks
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Mys-tery of Bi Location9.30 Melody Panorama10. O Strange Mysteries10.15 Just for You: The TerryHoward Show
10.30 Light Classical Cameo10.45 Paging Kenny Baker
11. 0 Dance and Romance
11.30 Variety .
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 22%1310 k.c, 229 ms,

6. Oa.m. London News.
6. 6 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)9.30 John Charles Thomas
9.45 Nat. Shilkret and his Or-
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.
A
The Shopping Reporter ses-sion

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session
(Alma)3.0 These Were Hits
3.30 Songs of the West4.0 Primo Scala and DennyDennis
4.30 Six Hits and a Miss
4.45 The Children’s session5. 0 Windjammer: At Sea inBallast
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
— 4 The Mystery of Darringtona
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45 The Phantom Drummer8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Donald Novis (tenor)8.45 Traitors’ Gate (final broad-
cast)
O Passing Parade: This is theLaw
9.30 The Organist Is _ EthelSmith
9.45 Anthony Strange (tenor),
and Gil Dech (pianist and con-ductor)
10. 0 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Emeralds of Monte-
zuma
10.15 Famous Dance Bands: GuyLombardo and his Orchestra
10.30 Reserved ;
11.15 In a Dancing Mood *12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9, O Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Household Melodies
9.45 Star Singer: James Melton10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Showtime Songs
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Consumer Time7.6 Family Favourites
7.15 The Todds
7.30 The Corsican Brothersa The Adventures of Perry
on

8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Time for Dancing
8.45 They Make Music: Sig-
mund Romberg
9. 0 Passing Parade; Two
Knaves of Diamonds
9.32 Yours for a Song9.45 The Little Theatre: What
the Ear Doesn’t Hear
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
"mercial Diviston programmes are
published by arrangement

A grand whaling story will
be told in the "Windjammer"
series from 2ZB at 5 this after-
noon, under thé title "Thar
She Blows!"

"Songs My Father TaughtMe"from 1ZB at 7.45 p.m. every
Wednesday is a recorded pro-
gramme of songs featuring Alan
Eddy, baritone, who visited N.Z.
last winter,
* * *

4ZB listeners who have been
following the serial ‘Traitors’
Gate" will be interested in thefinal episode to be broadcast at
8.45 te-night.
* o *

The second half of "La
Boheme" will be presented from
1ZB at nine o’clock to-night in
the new programme "Opera for
the People." This feature will
commence from 2ZB at 9 p.m.
next Wednesday.


